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Event 101 Mixed 10 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Meet Program

Heat 4 of 4 Finals

1 *Davis, Harriet 29 MO-DFGA 31.14
2 *Lempriere, Eilis 19 T21-SHKL 31.00
3 *Frost, Abbie 20 T21-CHESI 30.01
4 *Thomas, Emily 16 T21-STALO 29.00
5 *Parr, Ellen 16  T21-Unattached 30.00
6 *Denison-Foster, Rosie 20 T21-SUNBS 30.58
7  Nicholl, Kathryn 24  T21-SHKL 31.00
8 *Froggatt, Katie-Louise 19  T21-Unattached 32.00

Event 204 Boys 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
4  Evens, Mark M26 T21-HITT 22:06.07
5 Macauley-Conway, Conor M20 T21-KIRL 28:45.00
Event 201 Girls 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 Logan, Laura 28  T21-SAST 4:28.07
2 Garrett, Florence 30 T21-TEDL 4:05.48
3 Martin, Kathryn 24  T21-BRKS 3:52.90
4 Stephenson, Ellen 18 MO-RICE 3:20.83
5 Faithfull, Caroline 28  T21-RCYS 3:37.12
6 Allen, Lizzie 18 T21-0WSM 3:53.55
7 Bocking, Ho]ly 21 T21-COPT 4:06.77
Event 202 Boys 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
2 Lake, Will 25 T21-RICE 3:40.61
3 Humpbhries, Harry 23 T21-BRIS 3:24.26
4  Birchmore, Billy 26  T21-SHKL 2:53.71
5 Holmes, Mark 39 T21-COPT 3:19.35
6  Hughes, Dylan 20 T21-NWNY 3:35.00
Event 203 Girls 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
2 *Gool, Lillie 11 T21-Unattached NT
3 *Cawsey-Jones, Amelia 14 T21-AQUA NT
4 Henson, Amy 15 T21-MAXS NT
5 *Dubock, Hannah 15 T21-Unattached NT
6 *Elliott, Olivia 13  T21-Unattached NT
7  Ridgewell, Sophia 10 T21-Unattached NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 McGill, Dora-Valentine 17 T21-BHSO NT
2 *Price, Ruby 18 T21-BRISO NT
3 *Woolnough, Grace 23 T21-SUNBS 43.07
4 *Stone, Kate 29 T21-EEWS 38.85
5 Edwards, Grace 19 T21-SHKL 40.94
6 *Davies, Amber 12  T21-Unattached 46.00
7 *Hayes, Katie 18 T21-Unattached NT
8 *Lloyd, Nancy 17 T21-Unattached NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 *Harkness, Mandy 43  T21-DFGA 37.51
2 *Cleasby, Eleanor 20 T21-TEESO 3434
3 Hogan, Shauna 27  T21-CHESI 33.16
4 *Russell, Jennifer 33  T21-CHESI 32.22
5 *Lattimer-Dell, Taryn 17  T21-BPOOL 32.28
6 Beane, Sarah 41 T21-I0WSO 34.00
7  *Tinkler, Elizabeth 26  T21-Unattached 36.00
8  *Fletcher, Hannah 14 T21-EEWS 38.72

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
3 *Towell Badinski, Nicholas 11  T21-Unattached NT
4 *Seymour, Michael 14  T21-Unattached NT
5 *Kennedy, George 13 T21-Unattached NT
Heat 2 of5 Finals
1 *Oakes, Henry 14 T21-HODT NT
2 *Hodge,]] 16 T21-COPT NT
3  Bell,Ben 17 T21-ANDS NT
4 *El Hage, Zak 17  T21-BRISO NT
5 *Bird, Ben 17  T21-Unattached NT
6 *Pankhurst, Zak 17  T21-Unattached NT
7  *Craddock, Sam 15 T21-wDOW NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 *Gilmore, Connor 19 T21-HABL NT
2 Williams, Dorian Alexander 21 T21-TROW NT
3 *McCann, Finlay 13 T21-BPOOL 56.00
4 *Jones, James 14 T21-Unattached 35.00
5 Sabouni, Yaser 29  T21-Unattached 40.00
6  *Sethi, Thomas 11 T21-Unattached 1:00.00
7 *O'Shea, Joseph 20 T21-Unattached NT
8 Clarke, Felix 19 T21-Unattached NT
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 *Mullins, Ethan 18 T21-CHESI 30.57
2 *Daly, Dylan 15 T21-EEWS 29.30
3 *Stockdale, Anthony 50 T21-CHESI 29.04
4 Warman, Alexander 24  MO-BRIS 28.79
5 *Wembridge, Elliot 15 T21-BRIS 29.00
6  *Salter, Theodore 18 T21-EEWS 29.20
7  *Harris, Tom 38 T21-Unattached 30.00
8 *Pickering, Mark 31 T21-CHESI 3241
Heat 5of5 Finals
1 *Edwards, Lucas 15 T21-Unattached 28.40
2 Yeoman, Christopher 28 T21-BRIS 27.23
3 *Pollard, Ben 40 T21-SUNBS 27.00
4 *Brackett, Samuel 16  T21-RTWS 27.00
5 *Genua, Nino 24 T21-BRIS 27.00
6 *Johnston, Henry 20  T21-SUNBS 27.00
7 *New, Thomas 20 T21-CHESI 28.16
8 Rees, Ben 35 T21-Unattached 28.77

Event 205 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Hone, Grace 18 T21-FANS 2:34.02

4 Turner, Becky 24  T21-GCSC 2:29.28
5 *Parr, Ellen 16 T21-Unattached 2:30.00
6

*Plewman, Alessandra 16 T21-MAMAR NT
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Meet Program
Heat 2 Finals (#205 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke) Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 26  T21-RTWS 2:04.75 1 *Corbin, Oliver 21 T21-AQUA NT
2 Trevor, Caitlin 19 T21-LODL 1:59.92 2 Kenchington, Gabriel 16  T21-BXHS 1:09.87
3 Allen, Lizzie 18 T21-0WSM 1:56.48 3 Edwards, Ben 19  T21-COPT 1:04.47
4 Thompson, Helen 19 T21-0WSM 1:52.60 4 Macauley-Conway, Conor 20  T21-KIRL 1:00.00
5 Stephenson, Ellen 18 MO-RICE 1:54.30 5 Stubbs, George 20 T21-TADE 1:04.09
6 Sullivan, Holly 18  T21-SWAW 1:57.46 6 Rees, Ben 35 T21-Unattached 1:09.00
7  Bocking, Holly 21 T21-COPT 2:03.90 7  *Brackett, Samuel 16 T21-RTWS 1:11.78
8 Greig Beth 22 T21-MASX 2:27.84 8 *Symons, Lee 19 T21-AQUA NT
Event 206 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke Heat 3of4 Finals
1 Rouyer-Brown, Stephane 25 T21-RUNT 47.91
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Banks, Andy 35  T21-MEMA 46.90
Heat 1of2 Finals 3 Browning, Will 20 T21-TADE 43.15
2 Stubbs, George 20 T21-TADE 3:06.40 4 Vicars, Jake 27  T21-RICE 4131
3 Nicholls, Philip 34  T21-STALO 2:28.58 5 Hughes, Dylan 20 T21-NWNY 42.23
4 Raddings, Thomas 24 T21-WAKE 2:09.31 6 Williams, Dylan 18 T21-TDOY 44.50
5 Williams, Dorian Alexander 21  T21-TROW 2:10.62 7  Raddings, Thomas 24  T21-WAKE 47.58
6 *Binks, Charlie 25  T21-Unattached 2:56.70 8  Sabouni, Yaser 29  T21-Unattached 58.00
7  Clarke, Felix 19 T21-Unattached NT Heat 4 of4 Finals
Heat 2 of2 Finals 1 Daley, Daniel 27  T21-CHESI 41.02
1 Williams, Dylan 18 T21-TDOY 1:57.14 2 Lake, Will 25  T21-RICE 38.40
2 Holmes, Mark 39 T21-COPT 1:51.25 3 Evens, Mark 26 T21-HITT 3516
3 Roberts, William 23 T21-PSOT 1:44.81 4 Lacey, Zac 22 T21-Seaclose 33.78
4 Stonebank, Harvey 18 MO-RICE 1:40.78 5 Birchmore, Billy 26 T21-SHKL 34.23
5 Reed, Will 28  T21-TEDL 1:42.20 6 Stonebank, Harvey 18 MO-RICE 37.25
6 Lyons, Jack 20 TZ1-SHKL 1:46.74 7 Reed, Will 28 T21-TEDL 40.85
7 Rouyer-Brown, Stephane 25 T21-RUNT 1:54.70 8 McCreadie, Matthew 18 T21-NISX 41.08
8 McDonnell, Christopher 31 T21-ALNE 2:08.16
Event 209 Girls 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 207 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly -
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Heat 1of4 Finals
Heat 1 of2 Finals 2 *Gool, Lillie 11  T21-Unattached NT
2 Hone, Grace 18  T21-FANS 1:10.49 3 *Elliott, Olivia 13 T21-Unattached NT
3 *McKenna, Ciara 20 T21-BKHT 1:06.72 4  Henson, Amy 15 T21-MAXS NT
4  Garrett, Florence 30  T21-TEDL 55.92 5 *Cawsey-Jones, Amelia 14 T21-AQUA NT
5 Greig, Beth 22 TZ1-MASX 56.25 6  *efferis, Rose 12 T21-Unattached NT
6 *Plewman, Alessandra 16 T21-MAMAR 1:09.69 7 Ridgewell, Sophia 10  T21-Unattached NT
7  *Coulson, Hannah 16 T21-COPT 1:13.94 Heat 2 of4 Finals
Heat 2 of2 Finals 1 *Tinkler, Elizabeth 26  T21-Unattached 1:03.00
1 McCrindle, Cerys 20  TZ1-8AST 52.93 2 *Davies, Amber 12 T21-Unattached 46.00
2 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 26  T21-RTWS 47.51 3 *Fletcher, Hannah 14 T21-EEWS 44.70
3 Thompson, Helen 19 T21-0WSM 46.40 4 *Cleasby, Eleanor 20 T21-TEESO 44.07
4 Freeland, Amalia 16  T21-LEAL 42.76 5  *Frost, Abbie 20 T21-CHESI 44.16
5 Hatfield, Caitlin 18 T21-WCPS 43.00 6 *Woolnough, Grace 23 T21-SUNBS 45.50
6 Edwards, Alexandra 23 MO-BRIS 47.21 7  Edwards, Grace 19  T21-SHKL 55.62
7  Trevor, Caitlin 19 T21-LODL 5143 8 *Price, Ruby 18 T21-BRISO NT
8 Logan, Laura 28 T21-SAST 5366 Heat 3 of4 Finals
Event 208 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly 1 “Stone, Kate 20 TZL-EEWS 4073
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 "Procter, Isabelle 1g - T2LCHES! 3635
Heat 1 of4 Finals 3 Beane, Sarah 1 Te oo -
3 *Bowden, Adam 16 T21-AQUA NT 4 "Bridson, Lucy 36 T2LTEES e
4 *El Hage, Zak 17 T21-BRISO NT 5 *Davis, Harriet 29 MO-DFGA 36.02
5 Bell Ben 17 TZ1-ANDS NT 6  Nicholl, Kathryn 24  T21-SHKL 38.00
7  *Harkness, Mandy 43  T21-DFGA 39.58
8 *Kitchen, Emily May 18  T21-CHESI 42.22
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Heat 4 Finals (#209 Girls 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Backstroke) Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 *Lattimer-Dell, Taryn 17 T21-BPOOL 33.84 2 *Wainwright, Sam 16  T21-CHESI 3:53.07
2 *Lempriere, Eilis 19 T21-SHKL 31.43 3 McCreadie, Matthew 18 T21-NISX 3:42.73
3 *Greasley, Zoe 17  T21-EEWS 2841 4 Hughes, Dylan 20 T21-NWNY 3:29.00
4 *Denison-Foster, Rosie 20 T21-SUNBS 27.59 5 Daley, Daniel 27  T21-CHESI 3:36.12
5 *Coulson, Hannah 16 T21-COPT 27.64 6 Banks, Andy 35 T21-MEMA 3:46.00
6  *Thomas, Emily 16 T21-STALO 30.01 7  *Binks, Charlie 25  T21-Unattached 5:08.22
7  *Russell, Jennifer 33  T21-CHESI 33.00 Heat 3 of 3 Finals
8 *Birley, Emma 36 MO-DFGA 34.66 1 Lake, Will 25 T21-RICE 3:22.29
2 Raddings, Thomas 24  T21-WAKE 3:19.25
Event 210 Boys 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Backstroke 3 Humphries, Harry 23 T21-BRIS 3:08.08
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4  Evens, Mark 26 T21-HITT 2:36.53
Heat 1of5 Finals 5 Roberts, William 23 T21-PSOT 2:57.31
3 *Towell Badinski, Nicholas 11  T21-Unattached NT 6 Vicars, Jake 27  T21-RICE 3:15.15
4 "Oakes, Henry 14 T21-HODT NT 7 Browning, Will 20 T21TADE 3:21.00
5 *Seymour, Michael 14 T21-Unattached NT 8 Macauley-Conway, Conor 20  T21-KIRL 3:29.00
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 *Craddock, Sam 15 T21-WDOW NT Event 302 Girls 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle
2 *Bowden, Adam 16 T21-AQUA NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 *Bird, Ben 17  T21-Unattached NT Heat 1 of2 Finals
4 *Gilmore, Connor 19 T21-HABL NT 1 *Cleasby, Eleanor 20 T21-TEESO 5:04.21
5 *Pankhurst, Zak 17  T21-Unattached NT 2 *McKenna, Ciara 20 T21-BKHT 4:47.14
6 Bell, Ben 17 T21-ANDS NT 3 *Procter, Isabelle 18 T21-CHESI 4:30.17
7 *Hodge,]] 16  T21-COPT NT 4 Greig Beth 22 T21-MASX 3:58.42
Heat 3 of 5 Finals 5 Garrett, Florence 30 T21-TEDL 4:00.08
1 Williams, Dorian Alexander 21 T21-TROW NT 6 *Plewman, Alessandra 16 T21-MAMAR 4:32.18
2 *Potter, Andrew 19 T21-CHESI 48.32 7  *Bridson, Lucy 36 T21-TEESO 5:02.22
3 *Wembridge, Elliot 15 T21-BRIS 45.00 8 *Kitchen, Emily May 18  T21-CHESI 5:25.30
4 *Stockdale, Anthony 50 T21-CHESI 42.47 Heat 2 of2 Finals
5 *Edwards, Lucas 15 T21-Unattached 43.90 1 Trevor, Caitlin 19 T21-LODL 3:39.41
6 *Jones, James 14 T21-Unattached 45.00 2 Sullivan, Holly 18 T21-SWAW 3:26.13
7  *Salter, Theodore 18 T21-EEWS 52.70 3 Thompson, Helen 19 T21-0WSM 3:09.59
8  *0'Shea, Joseph 20  T21-Unattached NT 4 Stephenson, Ellen 18  MO-RICE 3:02.34
Heat 4 of 5 Finals 5  Faithfull, Caroline 28 T21-RCYS 3:07.85
1 *McCann, Finlay 13 T21-BPOOL 42.00 6  McCrindle, Cerys 20 T21-SAST 3:18.00
2 Warman, Alexander 24  MO-BRIS 37.62 7  Martin, Kathryn 24  T21-BRKS 3:30.60
3 *Unger, Marcus 18 T21-EEWS 34.90 8 Edwards, Alexandra 23  MO-BRIS 3:45.63
4 *Johnston, Henry 20  T21-SUNBS 32.50
5 *Daly, Dylan 15  T21-EEWS 3436 Event 303 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
6 *New, Thomas 20 T21-CHESI 37.52 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
7  Kenchington, Gabriel 16  T21-BXHS 39.00 Heat 1of3 Finals
8 *Pickering, Mark 31 T21-CHESI 42.09 2 *Craddock, Sam 15 T21-wbow NT
Heat 5of5 Finals 3 *Gilmore, Connor 19 T21-HABL NT
1 *Brackett, Samuel 16 T21-RTWS 31.64 4 *0'Shea, Joseph 20  T21-Unattached NT
2 *Genua, Nino 24  T21-BRIS 27.87 5 Clarke, Felix 19 T21-Unattached NT
3 Nicholls, Philip 34  T21-STALO 27.04 6  *Pankhurst, Zak 17  T21-Unattached NT
4 *Corbin, Oliver 21 T21-AQUA 25.25 Heat 2 of3 Finals
5  Yeoman, Christopher 28 T21-BRIS 26.80 1 *Unger, Marcus 18 T21-EEWS 1:28.00
6 *Symons, Lee 19  T21-AQUA 27.84 2 Kenchington, Gabriel 16  T21-BXHS 1:14.75
7  *Delaney, Michael 27 T21-CHESI 30.53 3 Edwards, Ben 19 T21-COPT 1:1275
8 *Pollard, Ben 40 T21-SUNBS 32.00 4 Nicholls, Philip 34 T21-STALO 59.16
5 Stubbs, George 20 T21-TADE 1:04.49
Event 301 Boys 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle 6 *Harris, Tom 38 T21-Unattached 1:14.00
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 7  *Binks, Charlie 25  T21-Unattached 1:20.40
Heat 1 of3 Finals 8 *Johnston, Henry 20 T21-SUNBS 1:32.00
3 *Craddock, Sam 15 T21-WDOW NT
4 *Potter, Andrew 19 T21-CHESI 5:10.19
5 *Mullins, Ethan 18 T21-CHESI 5:35.55
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Event 307 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

1 McDonnell, Christopher 31 T21-ALNE 57.93
2 Rouyer-Brown, Stephane 25 T21-RUNT 51.12 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Holmes, Mark 39  T21-COPT 49.04 Heat 1 of2 Finals
4 Stonebank, Harvey 18 MO-RICE 4471 2 Macauley-Conway, Conor ~ 20  T21-KIRL 2:03.00
5 Reed, Will 28 T21-TEDL 46.47 3 Stubbs, George 20 T21-TADE 1:59.19
6 Lyons, Jack 20 T21-SHKL 50.10 4 Williams, Dylan 18 T21-TDOY 1:45.80
7  Williams, Dylan 18 T21-TDOY 51.52 5 Raddings, Thomas 24 T21-WAKE 1:46.01
8 Williams, Dorian Alexander 21  T21-TROW 58.41 6  McDonnell, Christopher 31 T21-ALNE 1:59.85
7 Edwards, Ben 19 T21-COPT 2:10.28
Event 304 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Heat 2 of2 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Lyons, Jack 20 T21-SHKL 1:44.37
Heat 1o0f3 Finals 2 Vicars, Jake 27  T21-RICE 1:39.97
3 Henson, Amy 15 T21-MAXS NT 3 Lacey, Zac 22 T21-Seaclose 1:28.04
4 Edwards, Grace 19  T21-SHKL NT 4 Birchmore, Billy 26  T21-SHKL 1:23.67
5 *Lempriere, Eilis 19 T21-SHKL NT 5 Stonebank, Harvey 18 MO-RICE 1:24.77
6 *Cawsey-Jones, Amelia 14 T21-AQUA NT 6  Roberts, William 23 T21-PSOT 1:31.83
Heat 2 of3 Finals 7 Rouyer-Brown, Stephane 25 T21-RUNT 1:43.85
1 *Bridson, Lucy 36 T21-TEESO 2:38.21 8 Hughes, Dylan 20 T21-NWNY 1:45.00
2 *Davies, Amber 12  T21-Unattached 1:54.00
3 Nicholl, Kathryn 24 T21-SHKL 1:28.00 Event 308 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter IM
4 *Greasley, Zoe 17 T21-EEWS 1:17.00 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
5 Hogan, Shauna 27  T21-CHESI 1:26.24 Heat 1of3 Finals
6 *Tinkler, Elizabeth 26  T21-Unattached 1:47.00 3 Henson, Amy 15  T21-MAXS NT
7  Beane, Sarah 41 T21-I0WSO 1:58.00 4 Hogan, Shauna 27 T21-CHESI 2:39.20
8 *Denison-Foster, Rosie 20 T21-SUNBS NT 5 *Coulson, Hannah 16 T21-COPT 3:09.00
Heat 3 of3 Finals Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 *Parr, Ellen 16 T21-Unattached 1:10.00 1 *McKenna, Ciara 20  T21-BKHT 2:29.55
2 Turner, Becky 24 T21-GCSC 1:03.87 2 Hone, Grace 18 T21-FANS 2:18.58
3 Trevor, Caitlin 19  T21-LODL 53.71 3 Turner, Becky 24 T21-GCsC 2:02.74
4 Allen, Lizzie 18  T21-0WSM 52.04 4 Bocking, Holly 21 T21-COPT 1:54.70
5  Bocking, Holly 21 T21-COPT 52.11 5 Greig, Beth 22 T21-MASX 2:01.17
6 Sullivan, Holly 18  T21-SWAW 53.89 6 Logan, Laura 28  T21-SAST 2:05.94
7  Hatfield, Caitlin 18 T21-WCPS 1:06.00 7  *Plewman, Alessandra 16 T21-MAMAR 2:23.84
8 Hone, Grace 18 T21-FANS 1:12.21 Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Martin, Kathryn 24 T21-BRKS 1:52.75
Event 305 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly 2 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 26 T21-RTWS 1:46.24
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Stephenson, Ellen 18 MO-RICE 1:43.39
Heat 1of1 Finals 4 Freeland, Amalia 16  T21-LEAL 1:39.61
2 Sabouni, Yaser 29  T21-Unattached NT 5 Thompson, Helen 19 T21-0WSM 1:42.61
3 Lake, Will 25 T21-RICE 1:38.15 6 Allen, Lizzie 18 T21-OWSM 1:44.20
4 Lacey, Zac 22  T21-Seaclose 1:14.57 7  Trevor, Caitlin 19 T21-LODL 1:50.30
5 Evens, Mark 26 T21-HITT 1:18.85 8 Hatfield, Caitlin 18 T21-WCPS 1:52.78
6  Browning, Will 20 T21-TADE 1:47.58
Event 309 Mixed 10 & Over 400 SC Meter IM
Event 306 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Heat 1of1 Finals
Heat 1of1 Finals 4 Holmes, Mark M39 T21-COPT 7:19.65
1 Freeland, Amalia 16 T21-LEAL 2:05.09 5 Reed, Will M28 T21-TEDL 7:43.50
2 Garrett, Florence 30 T21-TEDL 2:00.70
3 Martin, Kathryn 24  T21-BRKS 1:53.64 Event 401 Mixed 10 & Over 800 SC Meter Freestyle
4 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 26 T21-RTWS 1:44.34 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
5 Edwards, Alexandra 23 MO-BRIS 1:47.03 Heat 1of1 Finals
6 McCrindle, Cerys 20 T21-SAST 1:59.00 3 Macauley-Conway, Conor M20 T21-KIRL 14:57.57
7 Logan, Laura 28 T21-SAST 2:00.95 4 Evens, Mark M26 T21-HITT 11:47.55
5 Faithfull, Caroline w28 T21-RCYS 13:42.19
6  Banks, Andy M35 T21-MEMA 16:40.10
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Event 501 Girls 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly Event 505 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Logan, Laura 28 T21-SAST 4:48.22 1 *Parr, Ellen 16 T21-Unattached 2:30.00
4 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 26  T21-RTWS 3:53.41 2 *McKenna, Ciara 20 T21-BKHT 2:16.22
5 Edwards, Alexandra 23  MO-BRIS 4:07.03 3 Turner, Becky 24  T21-GCSC 2:02.74
4 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 26 T21-RTWS 1:57.04
Event 502 Boys 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Butterfly 5 Garrett Florence 30 T21-TEDL 1:59.35
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 6 Greig, Beth 22 T21-MASX 2:05.84
Heat 1of1 Finals 7  *Plewman, Alessandra 16 T21-MAMAR 2:18.93
4 Lacey, Zac 22 T21-Seaclose 2:54.86 8 *Cleasby, Eleanor 20 T21-TEESO 3:27.52
5 Holmes, Mark 39 T21-COPT 3:41.21 Heat 2 of2 Finals
. i T21-COPT 1:52.44
Event 503 Girls 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Butterfly 1 Bocking, Holly 21
3 2 Hatfield, Caitlin 18 T21-WCPS 1:48.05
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
. 3 Thompson, Helen 19 T21-0WSM 1:45.37
Heat 1of1 Finals 4 Steph Ell 18 MO-RICE 1:32.69
ephenson, Ellen - :32.
1 Henson, Amy 15 T21-MAXS NT .p )
. , 5 Faithfull, Caroline 28 T21-RCYS 1:44.75
2 *Denison-Foster, Rosie 20  T21-SUNBS NT 6 McCrindle. C 20  T21-SAST 1:48.00
3 Hogan, Shauna 27  T21-CHESI 37.19 ; Al(I: ”11_ ef erys o TaLowsw 1:50-69
¢ Jones, Searlet i 2050 8 F e? ZZ: li 16 T21-LEAL 1:52.62
5 *Greasley, Zoe 17  T21-EEWS 36.79 reefand, Amatia o
6 Nicholl, Kathryn 24  T21-SHKL NT Event 506 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke
7 *Lempriere, Eilis 19 T21-SHKL NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
8 *Cawsey-Jones, Amelia 14 T21-AQUA NT Heat 1of3 Finals
* T21-WDOW NT
Event 504 Boys 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Butterfly 3 *Craddock, Sam 15
. 4 *Symons, Lee 19 T21-AQUA NT
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Y
. 5 *Bowden, Adam 16 T21-AQUA NT
Heat 1 of3 Finals Heat 2 of3 Final
2 *El Hage, Zak 17  T21-BRISO NT e;\ ‘ °d_ I:I‘a S s5 ToLsast Jsaa
3 “Gilmore, Connor 19 T2LHABL N 3 v]'ar me'k " 27  T21-RICE 2.07.36
4 *Corbin, Oliver 21 T21-AQUA NT lcar.s. Jake e 1.51.37
5 *0'Shea, Joseph 20  T21-Unattached NT 4 Raddings, Thomas 24 8 .5 .
i T21-NISX 1:54.00
6 *Symons, Lee 19 T21-AQUA NT 2 ’I:/(I:CC;e.ad;;,.Matthew ;? T21-AQUA 50910
7 *Bowden, Adam 16 T21-AQUA NT orbin, Tver s
. 7  Stubbs, George 20 T21-TADE NT
Heat 2 of3 Finals ¢ inal
1 *Sethi, Thomas 11  T21-Unattached 1:00.00 Heat 3of3 Finals
T21-NWNY 1:41.11
2 *Binks, Charlie 25 T21-Unattached 38.04 1 Hughes, Dylan 20
2 k H 18 MO-RICE 1:40.78
3 Warman, Alexander 24 MO-BRIS 35.68 St°“el:“_1 oHarvey e oo
4 *Harris, Tom 38 T21-Unattached 35.00 3 Humphries, Harry 23 o
i i T21-SHKL 1:22.92
5 *Brackett, Samuel 16  T21-RTWS 35.28 : f[lr]ChmOI;, B;Hy ;2 T21-COPT 1:28.16
6 “Liddell Alfie 17, T2LERWS 5023 6 Robmes’ Walrl 23 T21-PSOT 13743
7  *Unger, Marcus 18 T21-EEWS 43.30 0. <.3rts, illiam el 1.40.98
8  Sabouni, Yaser 29  T21-Unattached NT 7. Williams, Dylan 18 ’ -
- 8 Lake, Will 25 T21-RICE 1:43.94
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 *Adams, Joseph 20 T21-CHESI 31.50 Event 507 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle
2 Hunt, Billy 24 T21-WMSS 29.00 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Yeoman, Christopher 28 T21-BRIS 28.32 Heat 1of5 Finals
4 Bell, Ben 17 T21-ANDS 28.00 2 *Cawsey-Jones, Amelia 14 T21-AQUA NT
5 *Genua, Nino 24  T21-BRIS 28.22 3 *Price, Ruby 18 T21-BRISO NT
6 Kenchington, Gabriel 16  T21-BXHS 28.88 4  *Tinkler, Elizabeth 26 T21-Unattached 1:30.00
7 Rees, Ben 35 T21-Unattached 30.83 5 *Frost Abbie 20 T21-CHESI 1:34.34
8 Ellwood, Kevin 36 T21-DFGA 34.05 6 *Dubock, Hannah 15  T21-Unattached NT
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3 of 8 Finals
*New, Thomas

Rees, Ben

Warman, Alexander
*Archer, Jack
*Liddell, Alfie
*Jardine, Alan
*Cotter, Eddie
*Harris, Tom

4 of 8 Finals
*Bowden, Adam
*Mullins, Ethan
Yeoman, Christopher
Ellwood, Kevin
*Delaney, Michael
*Potter, Andrew
*Unger, Marcus
*Pollard, Ben

5of 8 Finals
*Symons, Lee
*Brackett, Samuel
Kenchington, Gabriel
*Corbin, Oliver
Hunt, Billy
*Johnston, Henry
Nicholls, Philip
*Binks, Charlie

6 of 8 Finals
Edwards, Ben
McDonnell, Christopher

Rouyer-Brown, Stephane

Banks, Andy

Macauley-Conway, Conor

Lake, Will
*Wainwright, Sam
*Adams, Joseph

7 of 8 Finals
McCreadie, Matthew

Vicars, Jake

Williams, Dorian Alexander

Humpbhries, Harry
Williams, Dylan
Hughes, Dylan
Daley, Daniel
Stubbs, George

8 of 8 Finals
Lacey, Zac
Browning, Will
Evens, Mark
Birchmore, Billy
Stonebank, Harvey
Lyons, Jack
Roberts, William
Raddings, Thomas

Meet Program
Heat 2 Finals (#507 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle) Heat
1 *Froggatt, Katie-Louise 19  T21-Unattached 1:22.00 1
2 *Russell, Jennifer 33 T21-CHESI 1:15.25 2
3 *Lempriere, Eilis 19  T21-SHKL 1:07.90 3
4 *Kitchen, Emily May 18  T21-CHESI 1:07.22 4
5 *Cleasby, Eleanor 20 T21-TEESO 1:07.44 5
6  *Lattimer-Dell, Taryn 17 T21-BPOOL 1:11.59 6
7  Nicholl, Kathryn 24  T21-SHKL 1:17.00 7
8 *Drewery, Eleanor 28  T21-EEWS 1:25.00 8
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Heat
1 *Bridson, Lucy 36 T21-TEESO 1:04.82 1
2 Beane, Sarah 41  T21-I0WSO 59.00 2
3 *Coulson, Hannah 16 T21-COPT 54.00 3
4 *Plewman, Alessandra 16 T21-MAMAR 52.08 4
5 *McKenna, Ciara 20 T21-BKHT 53.22 5
6 *Greasley, Zoe 17  T21-EEWS 54.87 6
7  *Procter, Isabelle 18 T21-CHESI 59.56 7
8 *Birley, Emma 36 MO-DFGA 1:05.48 8
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Heat
1 Jones, Scarlett 14 T21-DARE 50.95 1
2 Hone, Grace 18 T21-FANS 50.47 2
3 Garrett, Florence 30 T21-TEDL 49.11 3
4 Edwards, Alexandra 23  MO-BRIS 47.82 4
5 Turner, Becky 24 T21-GCSC 48.80 5
6 Logan, Laura 28  T21-SAST 49.35 6
7  Bocking, Holly 21 T21-COPT 50.85 7
8 *Denison-Foster, Rosie 20 T21-SUNBS 51.57 8
Heat 5 of5 Finals Heat
1 Sullivan, Holly 18 T21-SWAW 44.28 1
2 Allen, Lizzie 18 T21-0WSM 41.25 2
3 Freeland, Amalia 16 T21-LEAL 40.52 3
4 Thompson, Helen 19 T21-O0WSM 39.82 4
5 McCrindle, Cerys 20 T21-SAST 40.32 5
6 Hatfield, Caitlin 18 T21-WCPS 40.59 6
7  Trevor, Caitlin 19 T21-LODL 41.74 7
8 Greig, Beth 22 T21-MASX 47.17 8
Heat
Event 508 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle 1
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2
Heat 1 of8 Finals 3
1 *Craddock, Sam 15 T21-WDOW NT 4
2 *El Hage, Zak 17 T21-BRISO NT 5
3 *Pankhurst, Zak 17  T21-Unattached NT 6
4 Clarke, Felix 19 T21-Unattached NT 7
5 *Gilmore, Connor 19 T21-HABL NT 8
6 Bell, Ben 17 T21-ANDS NT Heat
7 *Wembridge, Elliot 15 T21-BRIS NT 1
8 *Oakes, Henry 14 T21-HODT NT 2
Heat 2 of 8 Finals 3
1 Sabouni, Yaser 29  T21-Unattached NT 4
2 *Sethi, Thomas 11 T21-Unattached 2:00.00 5
3 *Stockdale, Anthony 50 T21-CHESI 1:11.41 6
4 *Harris, James 16 T21-BRDGS 1:10.73 7
5 *Pickering, Mark 31 T21-CHESI 1:11.16 8
6 *Dight, Jaiden 19 T21-EEWS 1:16.00
7 *McCann, Finlay 13 T21-BPOOL 2:25.78
8 *O'Shea, Joseph 20 T21-Unattached NT

20
35
24
19
17
35
24
38

16
18
28
36
27
19
18
40

19
16
16
21
24
20
34
25

19
31
25
35
20
25
16
20

27
21
23
18
20
27
20

22
20
26
26
18
20
23
24

T21-CHESI
T21-Unattached
MO-BRIS
T21-EEWS
T21-EEWS
T21-SAST
T21-WMSS
T21-Unattached

T21-AQUA
T21-CHESI
T21-BRIS
T21-DFGA
T21-CHESI
T21-CHESI
T21-EEWS
T21-SUNBS

T21-AQUA
T21-RTWS
T21-BXHS
T21-AQUA
T21-WMSS
T21-SUNBS
T21-STALO
T21-Unattached

T21-COPT
T21-ALNE
T21-RUNT
T21-MEMA
T21-KIRL
T21-RICE
T21-CHESI
T21-CHESI

T21-NISX
T21-RICE
T21-TROW
T21-BRIS
T21-TDOY
T21-NWNY
T21-CHESI
T21-TADE

T21-Seaclose
T21-TADE
T21-HITT
T21-SHKL
MO-RICE
T21-SHKL
T21-PSOT
T21-WAKE
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1:07.31
1:05.00
1:03.44
1:02.00
1:03.00
1:03.98
1:05.00
1:08.00

59.19
58.56
57.69
56.96
57.15
5843
59.01
1:02.00

54.40
53.28
50.44
47.59
50.00
53.00
53.40
55.40

46.87
42.24
41.55
40.92
41.00
41.90
44.38
47.02

39.82
38.58
37.90
36.90
37.76
38.14
39.15
40.03

35.50
34.71
33.60
31.42
33.59
34.71
35.11
36.25
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Event 509 Girls 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
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Meet Program

Event 602 Boys 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals Heat 1 of1 Finals
1 *Cawsey-Jones, Amelia 14 T21-AQUA NT 2 Hughes, Dylan 20 T21-NWNY 3:44.00
2 Henson, Amy 15 T21-MAXS NT 3 Roberts, William 23 T21-PSOT 3:20.72
3 *Bridson, Lucy 36 T21-TEESO 1:14.88 4  Birchmore, Billy 26  T21-SHKL 2:54.37
4 *Tinkler, Elizabeth 26  T21-Unattached 47.00 5 Lacey, Zac 22  T21-Seaclose 3:12.76
5 *Coulson, Hannah 16 T21-COPT 53.65 6 Reed, Will 28 T21-TEDL 3:23.81
6 *Lloyd, Nancy 17  T21-Unattached NT
7 *Dubock, Hannah 15  T21-Unattached NT Event 603 Girls 10 & Over 200 SC Meter IM
Heat 2of2 Finals Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Hogan, Shauna 27  T21-CHESI 4013 Heat 1of1 Finals
2 Nicholl, Kathryn 24  T21-SHKL 38.00 2 *Plewman, Alessandra 16 T21-MAMAR NT
3 *Parr, Ellen 16  T21-Unattached 35.00 3 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 26  T21-RTWS 4:02.80
4 *Denison-Foster, Rosie 20 T21-SUNBS 30.23 4 Thompson, Helen 19 T21-0WsM 3:29.60
5 Jones, Scarlett 14 T21-DARE 35.00 5 Freeland, Amalia 16  T21-LEAL 3:32.83
6 *Lempriere, Eilis 19  T21-SHKL 36.00 6 Hone, Grace 18  T21-FANS 5:15.57
7. “Greasley, Zoe 17 T2LEEWS 3850 Event 604 Boys 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
. 41 T2LIOWSo 4300 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Event 510 Boys 10 & Over 25 SC Meter Breaststroke Heat 1of1 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Rouyer-Brown, Stephane 25  T21-RUNT 4:05.19
Heat 1 of3 Finals 4 Reed, Will 28  T21-TEDL 3:42.00
3 Bell, Ben 17 T21-ANDS NT 5 Holmes, Mark 39 T21-COPT 3:56.09
4  *pankhurst, Zak 17  T21-Unattached NT 6  McDonnell, Christopher 31 T21-ALNE 4:20.13
5 “ElHage, Zak 17 TZLBRISO NT Event 605 Girls 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
H 6t *ZOalf«;s, i(_mr}; 14 T2HODT N Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
e:11 *G(i)lmore, lCl::l:or 19 T21-HABL NT Heat 1of1 Finals
2 Williams, Dorian Alexander 21 T21-TROW NT 2 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 26 T2L-RTWS #2560
3 *Harris, James 16 T2L-BRDGS 1862 3 Bocking, Holly 21 T21-COPT 4:09.43
4 *Johnston, Henry 20  T21-SUNBS 4235 4 Sullivan, Holly 18 T21-SWAW 4:05.97
5 *Cotter, Eddic 24 T2-WMSS 45,00 5  Allen, Lizzie 18 T21-0WSM 4:07.03
6 *Pollard Ben 40  T21.SUNBS £3.00 6  Trevor, Caitlin 19 T21-LODL 4:20.50
’ 7  Greig, Beth 22 T21-MASX NT
7  Clarke, Felix 19 T21-Unattached NT
8 *Bird, Ben 17 T21-Unattached NT Event 606 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Heat 3 of3 Finals Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1 *Liddell, Alfie 17  T21-EEWS 39.00 Heat 1of6 Finals
2 Hunt, Billy 24  T21-WMSS 34.00 3 *Bowden, Adam 16 T21-AQUA NT
3 Kenchington, Gabriel 16  T21-BXHS 3042 4 *Symons, Lee 19 T21-AQUA NT
4 Nicholls, Philip 34  T21-STALO 28.00 5  *Pankhurst, Zak 17  T21-Unattached NT
5 *Adams, Joseph 20 T21-CHESI 29.05 Heat 2 of 6 Finals
6 *Harris, Tom 38 T21-Unattached 34.00 1 *Gilmore, Connor 19 T21-HABL NT
7  *Binks, Charlie 25 T21-Unattached 37.80 2 *Pollard, Ben 40 T21-SUNBS NT
8 *Unger, Marcus 18 T21-EEWS 41.00 3 *Pickering, Mark 31 T21-CHESI 1:36.00
Event 601 Mixed 10 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle 4 *Cotter, Eddie 24 T21-WMSS 1:35.00
N 5 Warman, Alexander 24  MO-BRIS 1:35.74
Lane Name - Age Team Seed Time 6 *Stockdale, Anthony 50  T21-CHESI 142,04
Heat 1of1 Finals 7  *Corbin, Oliver 21 T21-AQUA NT
2 Danks, Andy M35 T2I-MEMA 8076 Heat 30f6 Finals
Ly S I T P
5 Faithfull, Caroline W28 T21-RCYS 6:37.88 2 “Liddell, Alfie 17 T2L-EEWS 1:18.00
. 3 Ellwood, Kevin 36 T21-DFGA 1:13.58
6  McCrindle, Cerys W20 T21-SAST 7:00.00 4 *Johnston, Henry 50 T21-SUNBS 112,00
5 Kenchington, Gabriel 16  T21-BXHS 1:12.81
6 *Archer, Jack 19 T21-EEWS 1:17.00
7 *New, Thomas 20 T21-CHESI 1:18.06
8 *Unger, Marcus 18 T21-EEWS 1:22.00
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Meet Program
Heat 4 Finals (#606 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke) Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Macauley-Conway, Conor 20 T21-KIRL 1:10.00 1 Logan, Laura 28  T21-SAST 56.03
2 Edwards, Ben 19 T21-COPT 1:08.41 2 McCrindle, Cerys 20 T21-SAST 50.75
3 Nicholls, Philip 34 T21-STALO 1:04.82 3 Hatfield, Caitlin 18 T21-WCPS 48.91
4 Yeoman, Christopher 28 T21-BRIS 1:02.48 4 Stephenson, Ellen 18 MO-RICE 43.47
5 Hunt, Billy 24 T21-WMSS 1:03.00 5 Freeland, Amalia 16  T21-LEAL 46.88
6  *Mullins, Ethan 18 T21-CHESI 1:08.16 6  Allen, Lizzie 18 T21-0WSM 49.82
7 *Jardine, Alan 35 T21-SAST 1:08.67 7 Edwards, Alexandra 23 MO-BRIS 51.78
8 *Brackett, Samuel 16 T21-RTWS 1:10.46 8 Garrett, Florence 30 T21-TEDL 56.81
Heat 5 of6 Finals
1 *Delaney, Michael 27 T21-CHESI 59.25 Event 608 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle
2 McDonnell, Christopher 31 T21-ALNE 51.60 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Williams, Dylan 18 T21-TDOY 49.72 Heat 1of5 Finals
4 Raddings, Thomas 24  T21-WAKE 48.98 1 *Bowden, Adam 16 T21-AQUA NT
5 *Wainwright, Sam 16  T21-CHESI 49.45 2 *Symons, Lee 19 T21-AQUA NT
6 Daley, Daniel 27  T21-CHESI 50.44 3 *New, Thomas 20 T21-CHESI NT
7  Williams, Dorian Alexander 21  T21-TROW 53.15 4 Sabouni, Yaser 29  T21-Unattached NT
8  Stubbs, George 20 T21-TADE 59.48 5 *0'Shea, Joseph 20 T21-Unattached NT
Heat 6 of 6 Finals 6 *Gilmore, Connor 19 T21-HABL NT
1 Lake, Will 25 T21-RICE 46.56 7  *Pankhurst, Zak 17 T21-Unattached NT
2 Holmes, Mark 39 T21-COPT 4393 Heat 2 of5 Finals
3 Lacey, Zac 22 T21-Seaclose 40.96 1 *Stockdale, Anthony 50 T21-CHESI 2:59.12
4  Birchmore, Billy 26 T21-SHKL 38.53 2 *Cotter, Eddie 24 T21-WMSS 2:40.00
5 Stonebank, Harvey 18 MO-RICE 39.52 3 *Delaney, Michael 27  T21-CHESI 2:23.44
6 Lyons, Jack 20 T21-SHKL 42.87 4 *Dight, Jaiden 19  T21-EEWS 2:12.00
7 Humphries, Harry 23 T21-BRIS 44.20 5 *Binks, Charlie 25  T21-Unattached 2:12.42
8 McCreadie, Matthew 18  T21-NISX 48.44 6 *Jardine, Alan 35 T21-SAST 2:30.08
7  *Pickering, Mark 31 T21-CHESI 2:40.59
Event 607 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke 8  *Sethi, Thomas 11 T21-Unattached 4:00.00
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Heat 3 of 5 Finals
Heat 1 of4 Finals 1 *Potter, Andrew 19 T21-CHESI 1:58.35
2 *Cawsey-Jones, Amelia 14 T21-AQUA NT 2 Stubbs, George 20 T21-TADE 1:47.00
3 *Price, Ruby 18 T21-BRISO NT 3 Banks, Andy 35 T21-MEMA 1:44.86
4 *Drewery, Eleanor 28  T21-EEWS 1:40.31 4 *Wainwright, Sam 16  T21-CHESI 1:44.03
5 *Lempriere, Eilis 19 T21-SHKL NT 5 *Corbin, Oliver 21 T21-AQUA 1:44.15
6  McGill, Dora-Valentine 17 T21-BHSO NT 6 *Adams, Joseph 20 T21-CHESI 1:45.16
Heat 2 of4 Finals 7  Hunt, Billy 24 T21-WMSS 1:55.00
1 *Kitchen, Emily May 18 T21-CHESI 1:34.02 8 *Mullins, Ethan 18  T21-CHESI 1:59.03
2 *Russell, Jennifer 33  T21-CHESI 1:32.16 Heat 4 of 5 Finals
3 Nicholl, Kathryn 24  T21-SHKL 1:22.00 1 McCreadie, Matthew 18  T21-NISX 1:34.00
4 *Lattimer-Dell, Taryn 17  T21-BPOOL 1:16.00 2 Hughes, Dylan 20 T21-NWNY 1:33.92
5 *Procter, Isabelle 18  T21-CHESI 1:20.02 3 Macauley-Conway, Conor 20  T21-KIRL 1:29.00
6 Beane, Sarah 41 T21-I0WSO 1:25.00 4  Williams, Dylan 18 T21-TDOY 1:28.55
7  *Cleasby, Eleanor 20 T21-TEESO 1:32.31 5 Lake, Will 25 T21-RICE 1:28.71
8 *Frost, Abbie 20 T21-CHESI 1:34.18 6 Rouyer-Brown, Stephane 25 T21-RUNT 1:30.80
Heat 3 of4 Finals 7  Williams, Dorian Alexander 21 T21-TROW 1:33.99
1 *Bridson, Lucy 36 T21-TEESO 1:08.41 8 McDonnell, Christopher 31 T21-ALNE 1:43.77
2 *McKenna, Ciara 20 T21-BKHT 1:01.52 Heat 5 of5 Finals
3 Hone, Grace 18 T21-FANS 59.67 1 Daley, Daniel 27  T21-CHESI 1:25.80
4 Turner, Becky 24 T21-GCSC 56.83 2 Lyons, Jack 20 T21-SHKL 1:22.22
5 Jones, Scarlett 14 T21-DARE 57.48 3 Stonebank, Harvey 18 MO-RICE 1:18.16
6  *Coulson, Hannah 16 T21-COPT 1:00.00 4 Birchmore, Billy 26 T21-SHKL 1:12.22
7  *Greasley, Zoe 17 T21-EEWS 1:03.00 5 Evens, Mark 26 T21-HITT 1:12.33
8 *Parr, Ellen 16  T21-Unattached 1:10.00 6 Roberts, William 23 T21-PSOT 1:20.31
7  Raddings, Thomas 24  T21-WAKE 1:23.38
8 Humphries, Harry 23 T21-BRIS 1:26.40




Isle of Wight Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:01 AM 17/11/2022 Page 9
2022 British Down Syndrome Swimming Champs - 19/11/2022 to 20/11/2022

Meet Program
Event 609 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
2 *Lempriere, Eilis 19 T21-SHKL NT
3 Nicholl, Kathryn 24  T21-SHKL NT
4 *Frost, Abbie 20 T21-CHESI 3:06.10
5 *Froggatt, Katie-Louise 19  T21-Unattached 3:28.00
6  *Denison-Foster, Rosie 20 T21-SUNBS NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 *Russell, Jennifer 33 T21-CHESI 2:32.38
2 *Procter, Isabelle 18 T21-CHESI 2:28.39
3 *Bridson, Lucy 36 T21-TEESO 2:24.37
4 *McKenna, Ciara 20 T21-BKHT 2:03.90
5 Hone, Grace 18 T21-FANS 2:04.75
6  *Cleasby, Eleanor 20 T21-TEESO 2:28.22
7 *Kitchen, Emily May 18  T21-CHESI 2:30.30
8 Hogan, Shauna 27 T21-CHESI 2:40.34
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 *Plewman, Alessandra 16 T21-MAMAR 1:55.44
2 Greig, Beth 22 T21-MASX 1:51.68
3 Bocking, Holly 21 T21-COPT 1:50.44
4 Jones, Scarlett 14 T21-DARE 1:44.39
5 Edwards, Alexandra 23  MO-BRIS 1:45.67
6  Turner, Becky 24 T21-GCSC 1:51.46
7 Logan, Laura 28 T21-SAST 1:55.09
8  Garrett, Florence 30 T21-TEDL 2:03.16
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Trevor, Caitlin 19 T21-LODL 1:38.76
2 Hatfield, Caitlin 18 T21-WCPS 1:32.62
3 Faithfull, Caroline 28 T21-RCYS 1:27.94
4 Stephenson, Ellen 18 MO-RICE 1:23.63
5 Thompson, Helen 19 T21-0WSM 1:24.96
6  McCrindle, Cerys 20 T21-SAST 1:28.00
7  Sullivan, Holly 18 T21-SWAW 1:38.67
8 Freeland, Amalia 16 T21-LEAL 1:40.30




